
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

11 
67 
86 
98 
54 
21 
17 
39 

20 
33 
35 
44 
50 

Name 

Gray Gregory 
Pat Magruder 
Angus Lemon 
Trevor Bond 
Tim Blakeney 
William Trimbur 
Joe Edwards 
Jeffrey Carr 

Wally Meyer 
Jim Gewinner 
Nick Leonard 
Robert (Bob) Maurer 
John Taphorn 

Class 

FA 

FF3 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF3 

FF2 

FF1 

S2000 

BSR 

FA 

FA 

FC 

Best Tm 

1:47.612 
2:02.689 
2:07.309 
2:11.728 
2:14.282 
2:21.822 
2:31.504 

Diff 

15.077 
19.697 
24.116 
26.670 
34.210 
43.892 

In L a p 

2 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make 

Chevron 
Lola 
Merlyn 
Legrand 
Royale 
Van Diemen 
Citation 
Caldwell 

Swift 
Lotus 
Ralt 
Lola 
Reynard 

Model/Engine 

B39 
T644 
11A/17A 
Mk 21 
Rp-16 
Formula Ford 
Z16 
D9 

Db2 
23B 
Rt-4 
T-322 
Fc 

Year 

1977 
1984 
1969 
1975 
1972 
1982 
1978 
1969 

1987 
1965 
1981 
1974 
1988 

Color 

Blue 
Red 
Purple 
Green 
W hite /B lue  
Red 
White 
Silver 

White/Red 
Green 
Blue 
Yellow 
Red/Blue 

Hometown 

Houston 
West Memphis 
Tyler 
Southlake 
Burleson 
Kingwood 
Haslet 
The Woodlands 

Kingwood 
Fredericksburg 
Pipe Creek 
Pella 
Kingwood 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Arkansas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Iowa 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

12th Mike Stevens Classic 
Group 6 

G6 P&Q 

Qualifying started at 9:40:49 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
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